Befuueen the Bread

Served on locally baked fresh bread

KING’S CORONATION CHICKEN BAGUETTE 16.49

A classic chicken sandwich of diced chicken,
golden raisins, mango chutney mixed with a
curry yogurt mayo served with lettuce on a baguette

BRISBANE SANDWICH 16.49

Oven roasted turkey, pepperoni, salami,
pepper jack cheese, creamy Italian herb aioli,
crisp lettuce and tomato

AUSSIE CLUB 16.49

Herb marinated chicken, bacon, sharp cheddar
cheese, pesto aioli, crisp lettuce and tomato

TUNA SANGER 13.49

Classic tuna salad with onions, celery and lettuce

FALAFEL PITA FOLD 13.49

Falafel, tzatziki, feta, lettuce, tomato, red onion
In a flat bread pita

KooKABURRA

Tax not included Ca Q

From fhe Garden

SEASONAL SALAD

‘Mixed seasonal greens topped with fresh,
-in-season toppings and house-made croutons

CAESAR SALAD

Fresh chopped romaine topped with parmesan
and house-made croutons

Add Grilled Chicken

HOUSE MADE CHILI

Kid friendly

TURKEY & AMERICAN CHEESE
UNCRUSTABLE MEAL

13.49

13.49

5.59
9.99




Snacks

POPCORN
COTTON CANDY
CHIPS
GOLDFISH

CHOCOLATE CHIP
COOKIES

RICE CRISPY TREAT
BROWNIES

COFFEE CAKES
MUFFINS

SOFT PRETZEL
WITH CHEESE

NACHOS & CHEESE

UNCRUSTABLE
ICE CREAM CONE

ICE CREAM CUP

5.99
6.49
4.09
1.00

6.59
4.99

6.59
7.99
4.99

9.49
6.49
5.49
5.59
5.99

Peverades

FOUNTAIN SODA

LARGE

MEDIUM
SMALL

SOUVENIR

LARGE
SMALL

FOUNTAIN REFILLS

BOTTLED WATER
LARGE
SMALL

JUICE

MILK OR
CHOCOLATE MILK

GATORADE

LOCAL CRAFT BEER

7.59

5.59
4.59

7.99
4.99

3.99

8.99
5.99

8.99
4.99

6.49

15.99

CELSIUS ENERGY

- COFFEE

LARGE
SMALL

ICEE Yyozen

MEDIUM

SOUVENIR
LARGE
MEDIUM
SMALL

ICEE REFILLS

DIPPIN DOTS

8.99

5.99
3.99

6.99

10.29

8.49
6.49

3.99

6.99



